NXP SEMICONDUCTORS NV

NXP SEMICONDUCTORS NV

ISIN: NL0009538784

Overview

2024/04/30 22:00:00

Price
256.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.67% (9.06)

NL0009538784
NXPI

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

61,236 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

253.02 USD (100)
254.60 USD (100)
257.72 USD
261.15 USD
250.51 USD
247.13 USD
256.259447 USD
4,800,102
1,229,849,140.30
78,285

WKN: N6596X109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009538784&ID_NOTATION=38042748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009538784&ID_NOTATION=38042748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f045f9e25dd27532fcf131db45d5c6c073041a264511b71a37a889cbbc5923f3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab72c302f6013c0e6&time=1714608692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b8eb87a74d0505b8092a41af7516b355c9ff3b455d40e852c2b1491c1a294c5&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09d0d7c0ba5f96a05&time=1714608692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63b83a8feca54eb07b973fa2650543352f29ebd16818372c1fc90d8b64071e8f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9769ab5632c515a63&time=1714608692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6315d5d1ec3279e4c186270ccfa871fc8bf7c40638ee865f896b583e1d8341b5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80a7887e13982b9ed&time=1714608692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1897b187d7bd9d5e41f019d1d383bef81cd52d00278da80e021f735d825c636&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed9cd934fb29b09fb&time=1714608692&tool=RSC

NXP SEMICONDUCTORS NV

Details

2024/04/30 22:00:00

Price
256.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.67% (9.06)

ISIN NL0009538784
Symbol NXPI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 61,236 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 253.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 254.60 USD (100)
Open 257.72 USD
High 261.15 USD
Low 250.51 USD
Close (prev. day) 247.13 USD
VWAP 256.259447 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,800,102
Trading volume 1,229,849,140.30
Number of trades 78,285
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.54% +56.46% +33.08%
Perf (abs.) +86.01 +92.45  +63.68
Beta 0.90 1.08 1.02
Volatility  31.58 32.11 37.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 239.00 EUR

Exchange 30

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 240.00 EUR
30

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:54 238.00 EUR
30

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 256.19 USD
30

Munich 2024/04/ 08:08 241.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.81

0.04

1,229.85

0.00

243.83 USD (3,138,639
238.44 USD (2,220,136
231.26 USD (2,336,939
209.82 USD (2,239,365
264.26 USD (2024/03/07
201.58 USD (2024/01/17
264.26 USD (2024/03/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
161.23 USD (2023/05/11)

Number of
trades

1

60

78,285
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38042748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38088586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38095334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38070850

NXP SEMICONDUCTORS NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/03/
18

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

15:02

08:44

08:12

12:16

19:30

08:08

239.80 USD

243.00 EUR

242.00 EUR

240.00 EUR

236.00 EUR

241.00 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95944850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38070851

NXP SEMICONDUCTORS NV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

NXP SEMICONDUCTORS NV

60 High Tech Campus - 5656 AG Eindhoven
Telefon: +31-40-272-99-99

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kurt Sievers

Andy Micallef

Bill Betz

Chris Jensen

Henri Ardevol

Jennifer
Wuamett

Jens
Hinrichsen

Lars Reger

Maarten
Dirkzwager

Rafael
Sotomayor

Ron Martino

Torsten
Lehmann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Julie Southern
Chunyuan Gu
Annette Clayton
Anthony Foxx
Gregory Summe
Jasmin Staiblin
Karl-Henrik

Sundstrom

Lena Marie Olving
Ohberg

Moshe Gavrielov

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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